)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16454

Division: 12UB 3RD PIEDMONT

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) NCF GSO Silver

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: gp 10

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 12 (12U) NCRT Blue

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) NCF GSO Silver

No. Name
03 Tucker Marshall

41 Salem Carey

45 Jaden Mayhand
49 William Netherton
05 Elijah Wolfe

53 Conner Reid

55 Sergio Rivera
57 Ayaan Sinha

06 Isaac Wolfe

61 Romeo Tinoco
63 Kelvin Ho

65 Tyler Johnson
67 William Reyes
07 Parker Furgurson
70 Chase Cobb

09 Mark McClanahan

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 Braylen Weavil
00 Barrett Burke
10 Leon Gray

11 Miguel Flores
12 Elijah Pittet

13 Michael Morgan

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) NCRT Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

18 Stockton Robinson

02 Brayden Weavil
20 Bishoy Mansour

21 Alex Leal Noyola

03 Dylan Kees
32 Daron Patterson

07 Elias Eqteeshat

08 Sergio Arellanes-Marcial

09 Elias Arellanes-Marcial

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




